
EXCEL 2019 Meath GAA Underage Master Planner (Club Version 1 - 23-01-19)

Underage changes for 2019

extra games for U17s by changing U16 Summer League to U17

some double game weeks in April for U16s to ensure games finish before exams

eliminated U15/U17 clashes in Authum

start U14 and U12 competitions earlier - some overlap with Leinster Leagues

new dates for Féile - last 2 weekends in March

U13 games spread out better in Autumn

Go Games - even age groups in Spring and odd age groups in Autumn 

 

January Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sat 19 Jan

Sun 20 Jan

Sat 26 Jan

Sun 27 Jan

February Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sat 02 Feb Lein U13 FL1 Lein U15 FL1

Sun 03 Feb

Sat 09 Feb Lein U13 FL2 Lein U15 FL2 U17 FL1

Sun 10 Feb

Sat 16 Feb Lein U13 HL1 Lein U15 HL1 U17 HL1

Sun 17 Feb

Sat 23 Feb Lein U13 FL3 Lein U15 FL3 U17 HL2 

Sun 24 Feb

March Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sat 02 Mar
U8/U10 

Football 1
Lein U13 HL2

U14 FL1

+

Lein U15 HL2

U17 FL2

Sun 03 Mar U12 HL1

Sat 09 Mar
U8/10 

Hurling 1
Lein U13 HL3

U14 HL1

+

Lein U15 HL3

U17 FL3

Sun 10 Mar U12 FL 1

Sat 16 Mar
Lein U13 FL 

Finals

Lein U15 FL 

Finals
U17 HL3

Sun 17 Mar

Mon 18 Mar

1 of 6



EXCEL 2019 Meath GAA Underage Master Planner (Club Version 1 - 23-01-19)

Tue 19 Mar

Sat 23 Mar Football 2
Lein U13 HL 

Finals

Féile Peile na 

nÓg an Mhí 

+

Lein U15 HL 

Finals

U17 FL 

Semis

Sun 24 Mar U12 HL 2
Féile Peile na 

nÓg an Mhí

Sat 30 Mar

Hurling 2 & 

U8 Launch 

Day

Féile na nGael 

an Mhí

U17 HL 

Semis

Sun 31 Mar U12 FL 2
Féile na nGael 

an Mhí
U16 HL1

April Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Tue 02 Apr U16 FL1

Thu 04 Apr U14 FL 2

Sat 06 Apr Football 3 U12 HL 3
U17 FL 

Finals

Sun 07 Apr U16 HL2

Tue 09 Apr U16 FL 2

Thu 11 Apr U14 HL 2

Sat 13 Apr Hurling 3 U12 FL 3
U17 HL 

Finals

Sun 14 Apr U16 HL3

Tue 16 Apr U16 FL3

Wed 17 Apr

Thu 18 Apr U14 FL 3

Fri 19 Apr

Sat 20 Apr
Football 4 & 

U8 Blitz
U12 HL 4

Sun 21 Apr U16 HL4

Mon 22 Apr

Tue 23 Apr

U16 FL4

+

LMFC R1

Thu 25 Apr U14 HL 3

Fri 26 Apr U16 HL5

Sat 27 Apr Hurling 4 U12 FL 4
Football 

Academy 
LMHC R1

Sun 28 Apr

Tue 30 Apr U16 FL5

May Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Wed 01 May U16 HL6

Thu 02 May U14 FL 4

Fri 03 May U16 FL6

Sat 04 May LMHC R2

Sun 05 May U16 HL7
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Mon 06 May

Tue 07 May U16 FL7

Wed 08 May

Thu 09 May U14 HL 4

Sat 11 May
Football 5 & 

U10 Blitz
U12 HL 5

 Hurling 

Academy 
LMFC R2

Sun 12 May
U16 HL 

Semis

Tue 14 May
U16 FL 

Semis

Wed 15 May

Thu 16 May U14 FL 5

Sat 18 May Hurling 5 U12 FL 5 LMHC R3

Sun 19 May
U16 HL 

finals

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May LMFC R3

Thu 23 May U14 HL 5

Fri 24 May

Sat 25 May Football 6 U12 HL 6
Football 

Academy 

LMHC PQF 

+

U16 football 

academy

Sun 26 May
U16 FL 

finals

Mon 27 May

Tue 28 May U14 FL 6

Wed 29 May

Thu 30 May U14 HL 6

June Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sat 01 Jun Hurling 6 U12 FL 6 LMFC QF

Sun 02 Jun

Mon 03 Jun U14 HL 7

Tue 04 Jun

Wed 05 Jun
STATE 

EXAMS
STATE EXAMS U14 FL 7

STATE 

EXAMS

Thu 06 Jun

Fri 07 Jun
National Féile 

na nGael

Sat 08 Jun Football 7 U12 HL 7
National Féile 

na nGael

LMHC QF

+ 

U16 hurling 

7's

Sun 09 Jun
National Féile 

na nGael

Mon 10 Jun
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Tue 11 Jun U14 FL 8

Wed 12 Jun

Thu 13 Jun U14 HL 8

Sat 15 Jun Hurling 7 U12 FL 7

LMHC SF 

+

U16 football 

7's

Sun 16 Jun

Mon 17 Jun U12 HL 8

Tue 18 Jun
U14 HL Finals 

Day

Wed 19 Jun

Thu 20 Jun
U14 FL Finals 

Day

Fri 21 Jun
CLOSE 

EXAMS

CLOSE 

EXAMS
CLOSE EXAMS

CLOSE 

EXAMS

Sat 22 Jun Football 8 U12 FL 8
Hurling 

Academy
LMFC SF

Sun 23 Jun

Mon 24 Jun U12 HL Finals 

Tue 25 Jun U17 S FL 1

Wed 26 Jun

Fri 28 Jun
National Féile 

Peile na nÓg
U17 S HL 1

Sat 29 Jun Hurling 8 U12 FL Finals
National Féile 

Peile na nÓg
LMHC Final

Sun 30 Jun
National Féile 

Peile na nÓg

July Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Tue 02 Jul U17 S FL 2

Wed 03 Jul

Thu 04 Jul U14 S FT 1

Fri 05 Jul U17 S HL 2

Sat 06 Jul Football 9 U12 S FT 1
Football 

Academy

LMFC Final

+

U16 football 

academy

Sun 07 Jul U14 S HT 1

Mon 08 Jul U12 S HT 1

Tue 09 Jul U17 S FL 3

Wed 10 Jul

Thu 11 Jul U14 S FT 2

Fri 12 Jul U17 S HL 3

Sat 13 Jul Hurling 9 U12 S FT 2

Sun 14 Jul U14 S HT 2

Mon 15 Jul U12 S HT 2

Tue 16 Jul U17 S FL 4
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Wed 17 Jul

Thu 18 Jul U14 S FT 3

Fri 19 Jul U17 S HL 4

Sat 20 Jul U12 S FT 3
Hurling 

Academy

U16 Hurling 

Academy

Sun 21 Jul U14 S HT 3

Mon 22 Jul U12 S HT 3

Tue 23 Jul U17 S FL 5

Wed 24 Jul

Thu 25 Jul
U14 S FT Finals 

Day

Fri 26 Jul U17 S HL 5

Sat 27 Jul
U12 S FT Finals 

Day

Football 

Academy

AI MFC QF

+

U16 football 

academy

Sun 28 Jul
U14 S HT Finals 

Day

Mon 29 Jul
U12 S HT 

Finals Day

Tue 30 Jul
U17 S FL 

Finals

August Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Fri 02 Aug
U17 S HL 

Finals

Sat 03 Aug

Sun 04 Aug

Mon 05 Aug

Tue 06 Aug U14 FC 1

Wed 07 Aug MHC1

Thu 08 Aug U14 HC 1

Sat 10 Aug
U7/U9/U11 

Football 10

Hurling 

Academy

AI MFC SF

+

U16 hurling 

Academy

Sun 11 Aug

Tue 13 Aug U14 FC 2

Wed 14 Aug MFC1

Thu 15 Aug U14 HC 2

Sat 17 Aug
U7/U9/U11 

Hurling 10

Football 

Academy

U16 Football 

Academy

Sun 18 Aug

Tue 20 Aug U14 FC 3

Wed 21 Aug MHC2

Go Games 

Holiday 

Period

Go Games 

Holiday 

Period
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Thu 22 Aug U14 HC 3

Fri 23 Aug

Sat 24 Aug
U7/U9/U11 

Football 11
U13 HL 1

Sun 25 Aug

Wed 28 Aug U13 HL 2 MFC2

Sat 31 Aug Hurling 11 U13 FL 1
Hurling 

Academy

U16 Hurling 

Academy

September Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sun 01 Sep U15 HL 1
AI MFC 

Final

Wed 04 Sep U13 FL 2  

Sat 07 Sep Football 12 U13 HL 3 MHC3

Sun 08 Sep U15 FL 2

Wed 11 Sep U13 HL 4

Sat 14 Sep Hurling 12 U13 FL 3 MFC3

Sun 15 Sep U15 HL 2

Wed 18 Sep U13 FL 4

Sat 21 Sep Football 13 U13 HL 5 MHC Semi

Sun 22 Sep U15 FL 3

Sat 28 Sep Hurling 13 U13 FL 5 MFC Semi

Sun 29 Sep U15 HL 3

October Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sat 05 Oct Football 14 U13 HL 6  

Sun 06 Oct U15 FL 4 MHC Final

Sat 12 Oct Hurling 14 U13 FL 6  

Sun 13 Oct U15 HL 4 MFC Final

Sat 19 Oct Football 15 U13 HL 7  

Sun 20 Oct U15 FL 5

Sat 26 Oct Hurling 15 U13 FL 7  

Sun 27 Oct U15 HL 5

Mon 28 Oct

November Go Games U12/13 U14/15 U16/17

Sat 02 Nov U13 HL 8

Sun 03 Nov U15 FL Semi

Sat 09 Nov U13 FL 8

Sun 10 Nov U15 HL Semi

Sat 16 Nov U13 HL Finals 

Sun 17 Nov U15 FL Finals

Sat 23 Nov U13 FL Finals

Sun 24 Nov U15 HL Finals
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